/ 2 3 /
I S E B  L E D
Design  ESSE-CI
<19; <22
20; 40
>112 lm/W
>90
I S E B  L E D
I S E B  L E D
I S E B  L E D
The lighting fixtures of this series for ceiling application stand out for the
extremely low profile which gives a very attractive design.
Thanks to the high efficiency optic it can be used in all contexts of the tertiary sector.
·  Colour temperature: 3000K/4000K
·  CRI>90
·  Mac Adams 3
·  Life Time 50.000 h - 5 years complete warranty
·  Eye safety: risk-free (RG 0) in accordance with
EN62471:2009
· Opal PG cover UGR<22
· Clear MP microprismatic cover UGR<19
· Dark Light semi-specular aluminum 99.85 category C2 optics. LED modules are
protected by a semiopal plastic cover.
The body is made by white epoxy-powder coated steel-sheet.
In compliance with the safety standards EN 60 598-1
and UNI EN 12464-1 (lighting for working places).
· Wiring DALI dimmable - Code: RDD (verify the version available)
· Wiring with emergency kit - Code: EM for 1 hour / EM3H for 3 hours
ISEB LED PG
ISEB LED MP
ISEB LED DP Premium
O P T I C S
B O D Y
L E G A L
R E F E R E N C E S
C E R T I F I C A T I O N S IP 20 IP 40
ErP Class: A+
V E R S I O N S
O N  R E Q U E S T
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
5
2
5
2
2
4
0
2
4
0
610 / 1210 / 1510 610 / 1210 / 1510
I S E B  L E D  P G I S E B  L E D  M P
IP 40 IP 40
560 560
5
6
0
5
6
0
5
2
5
2
I S E B  L E D
Opal PG cover. UGR<22 Clear MP microprizmatic cover. UGR<19
O P T I C O P T I C
T E M P E R A T U R A  C O L O R E  / /
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
T E M P E R A T U R A  C O L O R E  / /
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
COD lm mm
24PG20L490M3 20W 4000K 1980 610x240
24PG36L490 36W 4000K 3870 560x560
24PG55L490 55W 4000K 5670 560x560
COD lm mm
24MP20L490M3 20W 4000K 2070 610x240
24MP36L490 36W 4000K 4320 560x560
24MP55L490 55W 4000K 5940 560x560
COD lm mm
24PG20L390M3 20W 3000K 1782 610x240
24PG36L390 36W 3000K 3483 560x560
24PG55L390 55W 3000K 5103 560x560
COD lm mm
24MP20L390M3 20W 3000K 1842 610x240
24MP36L390 36W 3000K 3845 560x560
24MP55L390 55W 3000K 5287 560x560
24PG38L490M3 38W 4000K 3960 1210x240
24PG44L490M3 44W 4000K 4500 1510x240
24PG57L490M3 57W 4000K 6480 1510x240
24MP38L490M3 38W 4000K 4140 1210x240
24MP44L490M3 44W 4000K 5310 1510x240
24MP57L490M3 57W 4000K 6750 1510x240
24PG38L390M3 38W 3000K 3564 1210x240
24PG44L390M3 44W 3000K 4050 1510x240
24PG57L390M3 57W 3000K 5832 1510x240
24MP38L390M3 38W 3000K 3685 1210x240
24MP44L390M3 44W 3000K 4726 1510x240
24MP57L390M3 57W 3000K 6008 1510x240
24PG26L490M3 26W 4000K 2970 1210x240 24MP26L490M3 26W 4000K 3150 1210x24024PG26L390M3 26W 3000K 2673 1210x240 24MP26L390M3 26W 3000K 2804 1210x240
I S E B  L E D  D P
P r e m i u m
IP 20
I S E B  L E D
Dark Light semi-specular aluminum 99.85 category C2 optics.
LED modules are protected by a semiopal plastic cover.
O P T I C
T E M P E R A T U R A  C O L O R E  / /
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
COD lm mm
24DP19L490 19W 4000K 1900 153x1210
24DP30L490 30W 4000K 2900 153x1510
24DP27L490 27W 4000K 2790 410x611
24DP37L490 37W 4000K 3780 410x611
24DP26L490 26W 4000K 2800 238x1210
24DP37L4L90 37W 4000K 3700 238x1210
24DP41L490 41W 4000K 4400 238x1510
24DP58L490 58W 4000K 6200 238x1510
COD lm mm
24DP19L390 19W 3000K 1710 153x1210
24DP30L390 30W 3000K 2610 153x1510
24DP27L390 27W 3000K 2511 410x611
24DP37L390 37W 3000K 3402 410x611
24DP26L390 26W 3000K 2520 238x1210
24DP37L3L90 37W 3000K 3330 238x1210
24DP41L390 41W 3000K 3960 238x1510
24DP58L390 58W 3000K 5580 238x1510